QUICK BLOCK
Transmitter System
Overview
Broadcast Electronics has an over 65-year legacy of providing innovative technology
to enable radio and TV broadcasters to deliver compelling content to their audiences
and create revenue-generating business opportunities.  Supporting global innovation
and next generation content delivery, Broadcast Electronics embodies a customer first
approach to the market from the company’s headquarters in Quincy, Illinois in the

Model Rated Power Description
QBA03-DD1 FM 3.7 kW 3 Module Hot Plug FM Stereo Radio Transmitter
QBA04-DD1 FM 5 kW 4 Module Hot Plug FM Stereo Radio Transmitter
QBA09-DD1 FM 11 kW 9 Module Hot Plug FM Stereo Radio Transmitter
Dimension (HxWxD) 36 RU x 19” x 30”
Product Example Compact Power
Quick Block Compact Transmitters
QBA04-DD1 FM
QBA09-DD1 FM
QBA35-DD1 FM QBA35-DD1 FM
High Power Quick Block Transmitter Systems
Dual Exciter/Modulators
Up to a quantity of 10 QB-5 Chassis
Optional Mains distribution panel
Model Rated Power Description
QBA10-DD1 FM 12.5 kW 10 Module Hot Plug FM Stereo Radio Transmitter
QBA20-DD1 FM 25 kW 20 Module Hot Plug FM Stereo Radio Transmitter
QBA30-DD1 FM 37 kW 30 Module Hot Plug FM Stereo Radio Transmitter
QBA35-DD1 FM 43 kW 35 Module Hot Plug FM Stereo Radio Transmitter
QBA40-DD1 FM 50 kW 40 Module Hot Plug FM Stereo Radio Transmitter
QBA50-DD1 FM 62 kW 50 Module Hot Plug FM Stereo Radio Transmitter
Dimension (H x W x D) 72 RU x 19” x 43”
Product Example Medium and High-Power Rack
Central Control Unit (CCU)
with color touch screen